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Product Name:
Catalog Number:
Lot Number:
Expiration Date:

Storage Temperature:

New England Biolabs
Certificate of Analysis

E.coli K12 ER2738
E4104S

10036891

01/2024

-20°C

E.coli K12 ER2738 Component List

NEB Part Number |Component Description Lot Number

Individual QC Result

E4104SVIAL E.coli K12 ER2738 10034478

Pass

This product has been tested and shown to be in compliance with all specifications.
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